Mechanical Accessories
Rotary Encoders
2 www.tr-electronic.com
Contents
Products.............................................................................................3
Suggested Products............................................................................8
Dimensional Drawings......................................................................16

Coupling Standard CPS 15, no form closure, 1 coupling element
34000151 CPS 15/1 6/6 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 6mm
34000031 CPS 15/1 6/10 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 10mm
34000206 CPS 15/1 6/12 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 12mm
34000334 CPS 15/1 6/14 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 14mm
34000231 CPS 15/1 6/20 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 20mm
34000320 CPS 15/1 8/12 For shaft diameter from/to 8mm / 12mm
34000050 CPS 15/1 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm
34000061 CPS 15/1 10/12 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 12mm
34000230 CPS 15/1 10/16 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 16mm
34000021 CPS 15/1 10/20 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 20mm
34000062 CPS 15/1 12/12 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 12mm
34000029 CPS 15/1 12/20 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 20mm
Coupling Standard CPS 15, with form closure, 1 coupling element
34000307 CPS 15/1 10N/10N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 10mm (key)
34000166 CPS 15/1 10N/18N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 18mm (key)
34000349 CPS 15/1 14N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 14mm (key) / 20mm (key)
Coupling Compact CPS 9, no form closure, 1 coupling element
34000087 CPS 9/1 5/10 For shaft diameter from/to 5mm / 10mm
34000100 CPS 9/1 6/6 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 6mm
34000038 CPS 9/1 6/10 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 10mm
34000035 CPS 9/1 8/10 For shaft diameter from/to 8mm / 10mm
34000025 CPS 9/1 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search field at www.tr-electronic.com.
www.tr-electronic.com 7
Suggested Products
Order code Type Parameter Dimensions
Coupling Compact CPS 9, no form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000339 CPS 9/2 6/8 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 8mm
34000338 CPS 9/2 6/10 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 10mm
34000290 CPS 9/2 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm
Coupling Compact  CPS 14, no form closure, 1 coupling element
34000178 CPS 14/1 6/20 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 20mm
34000308 CPS 14/1 8/10 For shaft diameter from/to 8mm / 10mm
34000140 CPS 14/1 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm
34000270 CPS 14/1 10/12 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 12mm
34000188 CPS 14/1 12/12 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 12mm
Coupling Compact CPS 14, with form closure, 1 coupling element
34000332 CPS 14/1 12N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 12mm (key) / 20mm (key)
34000167 CPS 14/1 14N/22N For shaft diameter from/to 14mm (key) / 22mm (key)
Coupling Compact CPS 14, no form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000358 CPS 14/2 6/10 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 10mm
34000354 CPS 14/2 6/20 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 20mm
34000068 CPS 14/2 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm
34000207 CPS 14/2 10/14 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 14mm
34000352 CPS 14/2 10/15 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 15mm
34000293 CPS 14/2 10/22 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 22mm
34000147 CPS 14/2 12/13 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 13mm
Coupling Compact CPS 14, with form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000233 CPS 14/2 10N/14N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 14mm (key)
Coupling Impuls Plus CPS 8, no form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000162 CPS 8/2 6/6 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 6mm
34000006 CPS 8/2 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm
34000304 CPS 8/2 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm

Coupling Impuls Plus CPS 10, no form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000093 CPS 10/2 5/4 For shaft diameter from/to 5mm / 4mm
34000092 CPS 10/2 5/5 For shaft diameter from/to 5mm / 5mm
34000055 CPS 10/2 6/6 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 6mm
34000072 CPS 10/2 6/10 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 10mm
34000266 CPS 10/2 6/12 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 12mm
34000298 CPS 10/2 8/8 For shaft diameter from/to 8mm / 8mm
34000048 CPS 10/2 8/10 For shaft diameter from/to 8mm / 10mm
34000291 CPS 10/2 9/10 For shaft diameter from/to 9mm / 10mm
34000044 CPS 10/2 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm
34000343 CPS 10/2 10/11 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 11mm
34000026 CPS 10/2 10/12 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 12mm
34000027 CPS 10/2 12/12 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 12mm
Coupling Impuls Plus CPS 10, with form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000198 CPS 10/2 10N/10N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 10mm (key)
34000326 CPS 10/2 10N/12N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 12mm (key)
34000034 CPS 10/2 12N/12N For shaft diameter from/to 12mm (key) / 12mm (key)
2. Searchfield (top right) on
3. Choose desired information

34000345 CPS 15/2 12/16 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 16mm
34000109 CPS 15/2 12/18 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 18mm
34000242 CPS 15/2 12/20 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 20mm
34000323 CPS 15/2 14/14 For shaft diameter from/to 14mm / 14mm
34000229 CPS 15/2 20/20 For shaft diameter from/to 20mm / 20mm
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search field at www.tr-electronic.com.
10 www.tr-electronic.com
Suggested Products
Accessories - Mechanical Accessories - For Rotary Encoders
Order code Type Parameter Dimensions
Coupling Impuls Plus CPS 15, with form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000219 CPS 15/2 6N/12N For shaft diameter from/to 6mm (key) / 12mm (key)
34000218 CPS 15/2 8N/10N For shaft diameter from/to 8mm (key) / 10mm (key)
34000132 CPS 15/2 10N/10N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 10mm (key)
34000350 CPS 15/2 10N/11N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 11mm (key)
34000063 CPS 15/2 10N/12N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 12mm (key)
34000105 CPS 15/2 10N/14N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 14mm (key)
34000069 CPS 15/2 10N/15N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 15mm (key)
34000336 CPS 15/2
10N/16*N
For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 16mm (key)
34000173 CPS 15/2 10N/19N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 19mm (key)
34000088 CPS 15/2 10N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 20mm (key)
34000139 CPS 15/2 11N/11N For shaft diameter from/to 11mm (key) / 11mm (key)
34000086 CPS 15/2 12N/12N For shaft diameter from/to 12mm (key) / 12mm (key)
34000148 CPS 15/2 12N/14N For shaft diameter from/to 12mm (key) / 14mm (key)
34000251 CPS 15/2 12N/16N For shaft diameter from/to 12mm (key) / 16mm (key)
34000070 CPS 15/2 14N/14N For shaft diameter from/to 14mm (key) / 14mm (key)
34000278 CPS 15/2 14N/16N For shaft diameter from/to 14mm (key) / 16mm (key)
34000213 CPS 15/2 14N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 14mm (key) / 20mm (key)
Coupling Industry CPS 22, no form closure, 1 coupling element
34000253 CPS 22/1 6/22 For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 22mm
34000299 CPS 22/1 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm
34000280 CPS 22/1 10/16 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 16mm
34000315 CPS 22/1 12/25 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 25mm
34000324 CPS 22/1 14/23 For shaft diameter from/to 14mm / 23mm
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search field at www.tr-electronic.com.
www.tr-electronic.com 11
Suggested Products
Order code Type Parameter Dimensions
Coupling Industry CPS 22, no form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000316 CPS 22/2 10/10 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 10mm
34000238 CPS 22/2 10/14 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 14mm
34000313 CPS 22/2 10/19 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 19mm
34000043 CPS 22/2 10/20 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 20mm
34000171 CPS 22/2 10/25 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 25mm
34000111 CPS 22/2 14/16 For shaft diameter from/to 14mm / 16mm
34000257 CPS 22/2 20/22 For shaft diameter from/to 20mm / 22mm
Coupling Industry CPS 22, with form closure, 1 coupling element
34000243 CPS 22/1 15N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 15mm (key) / 20mm (key)
34000244 CPS 22/1 20N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 20mm (key) / 20mm (key)
Coupling Industry CPS 22, with form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000193 CPS 22/2 8N/30N For shaft diameter from/to 8mm (key) / 30mm (key)
34000346 CPS 22/2 10N/15N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 15mm (key)
34000314 CPS 22/2 10N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 20mm (key)
34000189 CPS 22/2 10N/30N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 30mm (key)
Coupling Industry CPS 23, no form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000271 CPS 23/2 8/20 For shaft diameter from/to 8mm / 20mm
Coupling Industry CPS 23, no form closure, 1 coupling element
34000303 CPS 23/1 8/25 For shaft diameter from/to 8mm / 25mm
Coupling Industry CPS 23, no form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000180 CPS 23/2 8/30 For shaft diameter from/to 8mm / 30mm
Coupling Industry CPS 23, no form closure, 1 coupling element
34000310 CPS 23/1 10/18 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 18mm
34000142 CPS 23/1 10/30 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 30mm
34000099 CPS 23/1 12/28 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 28mm
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search field at www.tr-electronic.com.
12 www.tr-electronic.com
Order code Type Parameter Dimensions
Coupling Industry CPS 23, no form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000200 CPS 23/2 10/12 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 12mm
34000076 CPS 23/2 10/15 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 15mm
34000247 CPS 23/2 10/20 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 20mm
34000143 CPS 23/2 12/12 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 12mm
34000279 CPS 23/2 12/20 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 20mm
34000032 CPS 23/2 20/20 For shaft diameter from/to 20mm / 20mm
Coupling Industry CPS 23, with form closure, 1 coupling element
34000209 CPS 23/1 12N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 12mm (key) / 20mm (key)
34000245 CPS 23/1 14N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 14mm (key) / 20mm (key)
34000204 CPS 23/1 15N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 15mm (key) / 20mm (key)
Coupling Industry CPS 23, with form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000079 CPS 23/2 10N/25N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 25mm (key)
34000357 CPS 23/2 12N/10N For shaft diameter from/to 12mm (key) / 10mm (key)
34000327 CPS 23/2 12N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 12mm (key) / 20mm (key)
34000196 CPS 23/2 14N/14N For shaft diameter from/to 14mm (key) / 14mm (key)
34000331 CPS 23/2 16N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 16mm (key) / 20mm (key)
34000328 CPS 23/2 18N/14N For shaft diameter from/to 18mm (key) / 14mm (key)
34000305 CPS 23/2 20N/20N For shaft diameter from/to 20mm (key) / 20mm (key)
34000329 CPS 23/2 28N/14N For shaft diameter from/to 28mm (key) / 14mm (key)
Coupling Industry CPS 30, no form closure, 1 coupling element
34000080 CPS 30/1 12/14 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 14mm
34000098 CPS 30/1 12/38 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 38mm
34000337 CPS 30/1 38/10 For shaft diameter from/to 38mm / 10mm
Coupling Industry CPS 30, no form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000318 CPS 30/2 10/20 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 20mm
34000347 CPS 30/2 10/30 For shaft diameter from/to 10mm / 30mm
34000267 CPS 30/2 12/12 For shaft diameter from/to 12mm / 12mm
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search field at www.tr-electronic.com.
Suggested Products
Accessories - Mechanical Accessories - For Rotary Encoders
www.tr-electronic.com 13
Suggested Products
Order code Type Parameter Dimensions
Coupling Industry CPS 30, with form closure, 1 coupling element
34000285 CPS 30/1 14N/15N For shaft diameter from/to 14mm (key) / 15mm (key)
Coupling Industry CPS 30, with form closure, 2 coupling elements
34000344 CPS 30/2 10N/16N For shaft diameter from/to 10mm (key) / 16mm (key)
Coupling SED
34000073 SED 10090 A For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 6mm
34000007 SED 10090 A For shaft diameter from/to 6mm / 10mm
34000074 SED 10090 A For shaft diameter from/to 8mm / 8mm